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Company profile

AFL is a subsidiary of Fujikura Japan $6 billion FFujikura
Core business is the manufacturer of fibre optic related products

4,600 people worldwide

Focus of this Presentation
Perspectives and observations on Network Testing
How this influenced our Next-Gen Product Architecture

Introduction to Rogue™ and aeRos™
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How Is testing viewed within our. industry?

Networkidesigners, plannersiandioperators

Network Testing

Cable, transmission and test equipment

Cabling and network installation teams
manufacturers

e Time consuming

* Measures performance
* Provides conformance to specifications
® Good practices prevent future network issues

e Configurations and record keeping is complex

e Considered a cost centre especially for
contractors
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Network Testing within a wider context

rAFL

Core stages within a network build process...

Planning Construction Testing Commissioning Maintenance

Network planning and design Cable Installation team Network (transmission) Network operator
installation team

Testing can be seen as time consuming and complex due to the information that is required

to make meaningful measurements in the appropriate format.

AFL COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL



QPOD2
QO

3
®©
_V f' / \ 1::?{(} 5
_ Fibre - \ - Backbone to other cities
Fibre DWDM 25GHz
It
‘\é@ 66,(0\\3\ -5

 Ethernet  400GBASE

\(% Fibre PON P2MP PON ,.%? ~ 400GBASE

~ P2P Ethernet |
10GBASE-LR

RFoG ‘ XG-PON & NG-PON2
10GBASE-LR

Even with test requirements available dispatching information to technicians in the field
is challenging
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The technicians challenge

Configuration of the Test Equipment

‘Wavelength 1310/155041625 nm

Auto Setup el o |dentification of cabling infrastructure
Range 120 km
Pulse Jus

Avers el * Test setups
e Test limits (PASS / FAIL)

Making sense of the measurements

| ® Navigating within the user interfaces
Location Type Refl Loss

UM ) o Understanding results and resolving failed links
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s R | ¢ Getting support from team members
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Getting results back from the field

e What format should they be saved
e Where and how should they be sent
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Next-Gen Product architecture

Design goal

To devise a solution that reduced the overall cost of testing from a CAPEX (product level) and OPEX
(systems level) perspective to drive value.

Guiding principles

1.

We need to consider how testing can better integrate into the wider context of building and
maintaining networks

Our solution must integrate with the workflow of a cable installation team without the need to
chase information required to perform testing

Technicians should not be faced with complex user interfaces, test configurations and
transferring results

Technology strategy

Smart devices should be used for connectivity and customized Test Apps to reduce Ul
complexities

Remote configuration and storage could be facilitated using the cloud
An open modular test platform would allow for flexibility and other parties to design hardware

Integration with a wider operational support system (OSS) should be possible
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AEROS™ project setup & configuration
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ROGUE™ TEST APP

L B @ 7 .4 el 947 AM

AFL Reuters
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FIBER GROUP

Backbone

FIBERS TYPE MPD POLARITY

1-12 0S1 None

CONMECTIGNS SPLICES
CERT INSPECT

TIA-568-C_2JumperRef (TIA-5&8-C-IN)
2 Jumper Referencing

Connect fiber 2 ' | |

“I Length 495 m

Loss Main (dB) Remote (d/)
1210 nm 08248 0.82dB
1550 nm  067dE 0.69dB
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ROGUE™ TEST APP

AFL Backbone results

Offline

Inspect

Certification

Level 1 IEC 61300-3-35 PC-SM-

RL-45
Level 2

Limit  TIA-568-C-OUT
Length 495m

Loss hain [d&) Remote {d&)
1310 nm 0.82 dB 0.82dB
1550 nm 0.67 dB 0.69dB
Certification  Limit  TIA-568-C-OUT
': ! Length 498m
Loss ein (dE) Remate {d&)
1310 nm 0.80 dB 0.79dB
1550 nm 0.65dB 0.65dB
Certification Limit  TIA-568-C-QUT
Length 499m
Loss higin [d&) Remote (dE)
1310nm 0.81dB 0.80dB
1550 nm 0.66 dB 0.69dB
Certification Limit  TIA-568-C-OUT
4 Length 499m
Loss Mein (d&) Remate {dB)
1310 nm 1.39dB 1.39dE
1550 nm 1.21dE 1.24 dB
Certification  Limit  TIA-568-C-OUT
Length 49Ym
Loss Mein (dg) Remote (dB)
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AEROS™ tracking & results storage

I sefos % \ [ wifiiconjog (474x408) % |\ et o )
€ 2 C @ httpsy/afl-prod.appspot.com/#/projects/29bdfSdc-869b-4c57-aefc-0cS56bfe6224d/fibergroups/ v =
FAFL . EProjects @ TestSetups W Testlimits  alaOrganization ~  admin@acmefibe 2
aeros Project: Reuters
x1 12 @11
AFibereroups Ll Results  ]Project Contacts  [HlReports 38 Project Team
Media Types Test Setups +
ol oNONONONONO i i il |
SME  os1 02 MMF  ow oM OM3 oM
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Search. Ll +
@ sackbone 1.2 & Ll
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@ Cricketclub 1-12 f Iﬂ
SwF
[ aekos x ([ wifi-iconjpg (474x408) % e (ool 0
€« - C' B https;/afl-prod.appspot.com/#/projects/29bdf5dc-869b-4c57-aefc-0c56bfe6224d/results/all/Cricket%20club <2 =
=arl = Tore =
rAFL N ? -
aemos Project: Reuters
X1 v 12 911
FFibergroups Ll Results ] Project Contacts Reports 8 Project Team
Cricket club Show all fibers Show Bidirectional Loss
Fiber Group # Loss (dB) Length (m) Inspection
850nm 1300nm 1310nm 1490nm 1550nm 1625nm Main Remote
Cricket club 1 0.424 0.649 496 G)
Cricket club 2 0.489 0.695 495
Cricket club 3 0.519 0.714 496
Cricket club 4 0.469 0.679 494
Cricket club 5 0.484 0.689 496
Cricket club 6 0.469 0.674 495
Cricket club 7 0.509 0.705 496
Cricket club 8 0.489 0.689 496
Cricket club 9 0.489 0.689 496
Cricket club 10 0.474 0.679 496
Cricket club 11 0.499 0.700 493
Cricket club 12 0.504 0.705 496
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Thank you

For further information please contact:
Teleprecision MTS
Strada Episcopul Radu 8, Bucuresti 020753

Tel: 021 318 7431
http://www.teleprecision-mts.ro/




